\
The Max-Alloy® lifting system from ChainPro Solutions is designed for toughness and
durability, backed by unparalleled technical support and meeting the highest quality
control standards. Our master links and sub-assemblies are used to construct steel
wire rope and chain sling assemblies for both local and international markets. These
components are engineered specifically for demanding sectors, including
construction, oil and gas, utilities, and general lifting applications, ensuring reliable
performance across industries.
PRODUCT CODE
MASTER LINK
DIAMETER (MM)
WEIGHT
(KG) WLL TON EMBOSSING FINISH
GR80 CHAIN
SIZE 1 LEG
GR80 CHAIN
SIZE 2 LEGS
G8-0806-MLCS 14,5 0,47 2,24 MA0806MLGR80 BLACK POWDER COATED 7-8mm 6-7mm
G8-1008-MLCS 16 0,68 3,36 MA1008MLGR80 BLACK POWDER COATED 10mm 8mm
G8-1310-MLCS 22 1,47 5,36 MA1310MLGR80 BLACK POWDER COATED 13mm 10mm
G8-1613-MLCS 28 2,95 9,44 MA1613MLGR80 BLACK POWDER COATED 16mm 13mm
G8-2016-MLCS 32 5,02 13,60 MA2016MLGR80 BLACK POWDER COATED 20mm 16mm
G8-2220-MLCS 36 6,46 21,25 MA2220MLGR80 BLACK POWDER COATED 22mm 20mm
G8-2226-MLCS 40 8,46 25,50 MA2622MLGR80 BLACK POWDER COATED 26mm 22mm
G8-3226-MLCS 50 16,54 44,90 MA3226MLGR80 BLACK POWDER COATED 32mm 26mm
G8-3632-MLCS 65 33,02 64,80 MA3632MLGR80 BLACK POWDER COATED 36mm 32mm
G8-4036-MLCS 75 48,98 88,40 MA4036MLGR80 BLACK POWDER COATED 40mm 36mm
GRADE 8 MASTER LINKS CHAIN SLINGS - ONSHORE
PRODUCT CODE
MASTER
LINK
DIAMETER
(MM)
SUB LINK
DIAMETER
(MM)
WEIGHT
(KG) WLL TON EMBOSSING FINISH
GR80
CHAIN SIZE
3 LEG
GR80
CHAIN SIZE
4 LEGS
G8-06-MSACS 16 14,5 1,62 2,32 MA06SAGR80 BLACK POWDER COAT 7mm 6mm
G8-08-MSACS 22 16 2,84 4,24 MA08SAGR80 BLACK POWDER COAT 8mm 7mm
G8-10-MSACS 28 22 5,89 6,72 MA10SAGR80 BLACK POWDER COAT 10mm 10mm
G8-13-MSACS 32 22 7,96 11,20 MA13SAGR80 BLACK POWDER COAT 13mm 13mm
G8-16-MSACS 36 28 12,35 16,80 MA16SAGR80 BLACK POWDER COAT 16mm 16mm
G8-20-MSACS 45 36 25,09 26,88 MA20SAGR80 BLACK POWDER COAT 20mm 20mm
G8-22-MSACS 50 40 33,46 32,00 MA22SAGR80 BLACK POWDER COAT 22mm 22mm
G8-26-MSACS 65 45 57,37 50,00 MA26SAGR80 BLACK POWDER COAT 26mm 26mm
G8-32-MSACS 75 50 82,06 70,00 MA32SAGR80 BLACK POWDER COAT 32mm 32mm
GRADE 8 MASTER SUB ASSEMBLIES CHAIN SLINGS - ONSHORE
PRODUCT CODE
MASTER
LINK
DIAMETER
(MM)
WEIGHT
(KG) WLL TON EMBOSSING FINISH
GR80/100
CHAIN SIZE
1 LEG
GR80/100
CHAIN SIZE
2 LEGS
G8+10-0806-MLCS 14,5 0,47 2,80 MA0806MLGR8+10 BLUE POWDER COATED 7-8mm 6-7mm
G8+10-1008-MLCS 16 0,68 4,20 MA1008MLGR8+10 BLUE POWDER COATED 10mm 8mm
G8+10-1310-MLCS 22 1,47 6,70 MA1310MLGR8+10 BLUE POWDER COATED 13mm 10mm
G8+10-1613-MLCS 28 2,95 11,80 MA1613MLGR8+10 BLUE POWDER COATED 16mm 13mm
G8+10-2016-MLCS 32 5,02 17,00 MA2016MLGR8+10 BLUE POWDER COATED 20mm 16mm
G8+10-2220-MLCS 36 6,46 22,70 MA2220MLGR8+10 BLUE POWDER COATED 22mm 20mm
G8+10-2226-MLCS 40 8,46 30,10 MA2622MLGR8+10 BLUE POWDER COATED 26mm 22mm
GRADE 8 + GRADE 10 MASTER LINKS CHAIN SLINGS - ONSHORE
PRODUCT CODE
MASTER
LINK
DIAMETER
(MM)
SUB LINK
DIAMETER
(MM)
WEIGHT
(KG) WLL TON EMBOSSING FINISH
GR80/GR100
CHAIN SIZE
3 LEG
GR80/GR100
CHAIN SIZE 4
LEGS
G8+10-06-MSACS 16 14,5 1,62 2,90 MA06SAGR80+10 BLUE POWDER COAT 7mm 6mm
G8+10-08-MSACS 22 16 2,84 5,30 MA08SAGR80+10 BLUE POWDER COAT 8mm 7mm
G8+10-10-MSACS 28 22 5,89 8,40 MA10SAGR80+10 BLUE POWDER COAT 10mm 10mm
G8+10-13-MSACS 32 22 7,96 14,10 MA13SAGR80+10 BLUE POWDER COAT 13mm 13mm
G8+10-16-MSACS 36 28 12,35 21,00 MA16SAGR80+10 BLUE POWDER COAT 16mm 16mm
G8+10-20-MSACS 45 36 25,09 33,60 MA20SAGR80+10 BLUE POWDER COAT 20mm 20mm
G8+10-22-MSACS 50 40 33,46 40,00 MA22SAGR8+10 BLUE POWDER COAT 22mm 22mm
GRADE 8  + GRADE 10MASTER SUB ASSEMBLIES CHAIN SLINGS - ONSHORE
PRODUCT CODE
MASTER LINK
DIAMETER (MM) WEIGHT (KG) WLL TON EMBOSSING FINISH
G8-16-WRS 16 0,68 4,10 MA16ML GR80 YELLOW POWDER COATED
G8-22-SWRS 22 1,47 11,00 MA22MLS GR80 YELLOW POWDER COATED
G8-22-WRS 22 2,28 7,00 MA22ML GR80 YELLOW POWDER COATED
G8-28-SWRS 28 2,95 19,50 MA28MLS GR80 YELLOW POWDER COATED
G8-28-WRS 28 3,78 14,50 MA28ML GR80 YELLOW POWDER COATED
G8-32-WRS 32 5,02 19,00 MA32ML GR80 YELLOW POWDER COATED
G8-36-WRS 36 6,46 26,00 MA36ML GR80 YELLOW POWDER COATED
G8-40-WRS 40 8,46 30,50 MA40ML GR80 YELLOW POWDER COATED
G8-45-WRS 45 12,18 40,00 MA45ML GR80 YELLOW POWDER COATED
G8-45-LWRS 45 17,67 24,70 MA45MLL GR80 YELLOW POWDER COATED
G8-50-WRS 50 16,54 51,00 MA50ML GR80 YELLOW POWDER COATED
G8-60-WRS 65 33,02 75,00 MA65ML GR80 YELLOW POWDER COATED
G8-70-WRS 75 48,98 100,00 MA75ML GR80 YELLOW POWDER COATED
WIRE ROPE SLINGS- ONSHORE - GR8 ENLARGED OBLONG - HEAVY DUTY
PRODUCT CODE
MASTER LINK
DIAMETER (MM)
SUB LINK
DIAMETER (MM) WEIGHT (KG) WLL TON EMBOSSING FINISH
G8-16-WRSA 16 14,5 1,62 4,10 MA16QA GR80 YELLOW POWDER COAT
G8-22-SWRSA 22 22 4,41 11,00 MA22QAS GR80 YELLOW POWDER COAT
G8-22-WRSA 22 22 5,22 7,00 MA23QA GR80 YELLOW POWDER COAT
G8-28-SWRSA 28 22 5,89 14,50 MA28QAS GR80 YELLOW POWDER COAT
G8-28-WRSA 28 22 6,73 14,50 MA26QA GR80 YELLOW POWDER COAT
G8-32-WRSA 32 28 10,92 19,00 MA32QA GR80 YELLOW POWDER COAT
G8-36-WRSA 36 28 12,35 26,00 MA36QA GR80 YELLOW POWDER COAT
G8-40-WRSA 40 32 18,5 30,50 MA40QA GR80 YELLOW POWDER COAT
G8-45-WRSA 45 36 25,09 40,00 MA45QA GR80 YELLOW POWDER COAT
G8-45-LWRSA 45 30 23,92 24,70 MA45QAL GR80 YELLOW POWDER COAT
G8-50-WRSA 50 45 40,89 51,00 MA50QA GR80 YELLOW POWDER COAT
G8-60-WRSA 65 50 66,10 75,00 MA65QA GR80 YELLOW POWDER COAT
G8-70-WRSA 75 65 115,02 100,00 MA75QA GR80 YELLOW POWDER COAT
WIRE ROPE SLINGS- ONSHORE - GR8 ENLARGED SUB-ASSEMBLIES - HEAVY DUTY